CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.E E
Packaged Circulation Heaters -
CWCB
Packaged Circulation Heaters
CWCB
Packaged Circulation Heaters -
CWCB
Application

•	 Built-in thermostat 10°C to 120°C (50°F to 250°F)
•	 Low voltage relay for 24V thermostat
•	 Pressure/temperature gauge supplied loose
Optional Equipment (check factory)
•	 Flow switch
•	 Circulating pump and motor
•	 ASME registration
•	 Expansion tank
•	 Outdoor thermostat
Kilowatts
Std. Voltages
Catalog Number Net Wt. - kg (lbs.)     208, 240 480, 600
1Ø 3Ø 1Ø 3Ø
6 ü ü ü ü CWCB-06-1 86 (189)
9 ü ü ü ü CWCB-09-1 86 (189)
12 ü ü ü ü CWCB-12-1 90 (198)
15 ü ü ü ü CWCB-15-1 90 (198)
18 ü ü ü ü CWCB-18-1 90 (198)
21 ü ü ü ü CWCB-21-1 90 (198)
24 ü ü ü ü CWCB-24-1 90 (198)
27 ü ü ü ü CWCB-27-1 90 (198)
30 ü ü ü ü CWCB-30-1 90 (198)
36 ü ü ü ü CWCB-36-1 90 (198)
42 ü ü ü ü CWCB-42-1 95 (209)
48 — ü ü ü CWCB-48-1 95 (209)
54 — ü ü ü CWCB-54-1 95 (209)
60 — ü ü ü CWCB-60-1 95 (209)
Kilowatts
Std. Voltages
Catalog Number Net Wt. - kg (lbs.)     208, 240 480, 600
1Ø 3Ø 1Ø 3Ø
6 ü ü ü ü CWCB-06-2 86 (189)
9 ü ü ü ü CWCB-09-2 86 (189)
12 ü ü ü ü CWCB-12-2 90 (198)
15 ü ü ü ü CWCB-15-2 90 (198)
18 ü ü ü ü CWCB-18-2 90 (198)
21 ü ü ü ü CWCB-21-2 90 (198)
24 ü ü ü ü CWCB-24-2 90 (198)
27 ü ü ü ü CWCB-27-2 90 (198)
30 ü ü ü ü CWCB-30-2 90 (198)
36 ü ü ü ü CWCB-36-2 90 (198)
42 ü ü ü ü CWCB-42-2 95 (209)
48 — ü ü ü CWCB-48-2 95 (209)
54 — ü ü ü CWCB-54-2 95 (209)
60 — ü ü ü CWCB-60-2 95 (209)
Kilowatts
Std. Voltages
Catalog Number Net Wt. - kg (lbs.)     208, 240 480, 600
1Ø 3Ø 1Ø 3Ø
6 ü ü ü ü CWCB-06-3 86 (189)
9 ü ü ü ü CWCB-09-3 86 (189)
12 ü ü ü ü CWCB-12-3 90 (198)
15 ü ü ü ü CWCB-15-3 90 (198)
18 ü ü ü ü CWCB-18-3 90 (198)
21 ü ü ü ü CWCB-21-3 90 (198)
24 ü ü ü ü CWCB-24-3 90 (198)
27 ü ü ü ü CWCB-27-3 90 (198)
30 ü ü ü ü CWCB-30-3 90 (198)
36 ü ü ü ü CWCB-36-3 90 (198)
42 ü ü ü ü CWCB-42-3 95 (209)
48 — ü ü ü CWCB-48-3 95 (209)
54 — ü ü ü CWCB-54-3 95 (209)
60 — ü ü ü CWCB-60-3 95 (209)
To Order Specify
Quantity, catalog number, voltage, phase,
wattage,application, optional equipment, operating
pressure, ultimate owner’s name and address, installation